
Santa Cruz High School Boys JV 

Game Schedule 2017-18 Season
Below is the current schedule for the Santa Cruz High School JV Boys soccer team.  Away 
games are held at the opponent’s high school pitch unless otherwise noted.  Remember that game 
dates and times are subject to change.

Date Day Time Opponent Location
11/20/17 Monday 4pm St. Francis High School SCHS
11/29/17 Wednesday 315pm Leigh High School Leigh
12/1/17 Friday 4pm Sacred Heart Prep Atherton SCHS
12/6/17 Wednesday 4pm Seaside High School SCHS
12/8/17 Friday 330pm Monta Vista High School Monta Vista
12/13/17 Wednesday 330pm Pioneer High School Pioneer
12/15/17 Friday 4pm Pajaro Valley High School SCHS
12/20/17 Wednesday 3pm Half Moon Bay High School Half Moon Bay
1/3/18 Wednesday 4pm San Lorenzo Valley High School SCHS
1/5/18 Friday 5pm Soquel High School Soquel
1/10/18 Wednesday 4pm Harbor High School SCHS
1/12/18 Friday 330pm Scotts Valley High School Scotts Valley
1/17/18 Wednesday 330pm St. Francis High School St Francis
1/19/18 Friday N/A Bye N/A
1/24/18 Wednesday 5pm Aptos High School Aptos 
1/26/18 Friday 330pm San Lorenzo Valley High School SLV
1/31/18 Wednesday 4pm Soquel High School SCHS
2/2/18 Friday 4pm Harbor High School Harbor
2/7/18 Wednesday 4pm Scotts Valley High School SCHS
2/9/18 Friday 4pm St. Francis High School SCHS
2/12/18 Monday N/A Bye N/A
2/14/18 Wednesday 4pm Aptos High School SCHS


